



B-R Powergen Limited (BRPL)
(A govt. owned power generation organization)
IEB Bhaban (8th floor), 8/A, Ramna, Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh.

www.brpowergen.gov.bd

1.	Ministry	/Division	Ministry of Power, Energy and Mineral Resources /Power Division.						
2.	Agency		B-R Powergen Limited (BRPL).						
3.	The second district the se	g Entity Name & District	Superintending Engineer (O&M), BRPL & Dhaka.						
4.	Invitatio		Tender for procurement of non-consulting services.						
5.	Invitation	n Ref. No. & Date	BRPL/KPP/PUR-46/SR-15/OTM/2023-2024, dated: 13/05/2024.						
KEY	INFORM	IATION							
6.	Procuren	nent Method	Open Tendering Method (NCT).						
FUN	DING INI	FORMATION							
7.	Budget &	& Source of Funds	Revenue of BRPL.						
PARTICULAR INFORMATION			Date		Time				
8.	Tender P	Publication Date	13/05/202	24	+				
9.	Tender I Date & 7	Occument Last Selling	09/06/2024		16:00 BST				
10.	Tender (Closing Date & Time	10/06/202	24	11:30 BST				
11.		Opening Date & Time	10/06/202		12:00				
12.	Name & Address of the office(s) for Selling Tender Document		Executive Director (F&A), B-R Powergen Limited, IEB Bhaban (8th floor), 8/A, Ramna, Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh.						
	Name & Address of the office(s) for Receiving & Opening Tender		Superintending Engineer (O&M), B-R Powergen Limited, IEB Bhabar (8th floor), 8/A, Ramna, Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh.						
13.	Meeting								
		ON FOR TENDERER							
14.		y of Tenderer	As mentioned in Tender Document.						
15.	Price of	Tender Document	Tk. 4,000.00 (Four Thousand) only.						
16.	Pkg. No	Identification of Packag	W. S.	Location	Tender Security Amount	Completion Time			
	SR-15 Appointment of HFO Carrying Contractor fo Kodda 150 MW Dual Fuel Power Plant by Riverway for 3 years.		uel Power Plant by	Dhaka	Tk. 10,00,000.00	3 Years			
17.	Docume		The Tender Document may be purchased by the interested tenderers on submission of a written application to the Executive Director (F&A), BRPL and upon payment of a non-refundable fee as specified amount in the form of Pay order/ Bank draft in favor of B-R Powergen Limited.						
PRC	CURING	ENTITY DETAILS							
18.	Name, D Contact	designation, Address and Details of Official Tender	Engr. Papon Das, Superintending Engineer (O&M), B-R Powerger Limited, IEB Bhaban (8th Floor), 8/A, Ramna, Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh Phone: (+880)1712716469, E-mail: papon.das@brpowergen.gov.bd						
	mynning								
19.		haser reserves the right to r	eject all tenders or ann	ul the tender p	roceedings.				



B-R Powergen Limited (BRPL)



(A govt. owned power generation organization)
IEB Bhaban (8th floor), 8/A, Ramna,
Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh.

www.brpowergen.gov.bd

Invitation for Open Tender (National)											
1,	Ministry/Division Ministry of Power, Energy and Mineral Resources /Power Division.										
2.	Agency		B-R Powergen Limited (BRPL).								
3.	Procuring	Entity Name & District	Superintending Engineer (O&M), BRPL & Dhaka.								
4.	Invitation	ı for		Tender for procurement of non-consulting services.							
5.	Invitation Ref. No. & Date BRPL/KPP/PUR-46/SR-15/OTM/2023-2024, dated: 13/05/2024.					05/2024.					
KEY INFORMATION											
6.	Procurem	ent Method	Open Tendering Method (NCT).								
FUNDING INFORMATION											
7.	7. Budget & Source of Funds Revenue of BRPL.										
PAR	TICULAR	INFORMATION	Date		Time						
8.		ublication Date	13/05/202		_						
9.	Tender D	ocument Last Selling	09/06/2024		16:00 BST						
	Date & T										
10.		losing Date & Time	10/06/202		11:30 BST						
11.		pening Date & Time	10/06/202		12:00 BST						
12.		Address of the office(s)	Executive Director (F&A), B-R Powergen Limited, IEB Bhaban (8th								
	for Selling Tender Document floor), 8/A, Ramna, Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh.										
	Name & Address of the office(s) Superintending Engineer (O&M), B-R Powergen Limited, IEB Bha										
	for Receiving & Opening Tender (8th floor), 8/A, Ramna, Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh.										
13.		te & Time of Pre-Tender	Place: BRPL Corpor	ate office, Dat	e: 21/05/2024, Time:	11:00 BST.					
72770	Meeting	TOD TENDENED									
_		ON FOR TENDERER	100 1 00 100 100 1 10 100 1	1 0							
14.	Eligibility of Tenderer As mentioned in Tender Document.										
15.		Tender Document	Tk. 4,000.00 (Four 7								
16.	Pkg.	Identification of Packag	ge .	Location	Tender Security	Completion Time					
	No		under Control of the	Dhaka	Amount						
	SR-15	Appointment of HFO Car		Dhaka	Tk. 10,00,000.00	3 Years					
	Kodda 150 MW Dual Fuel Power Plant by Riverway for 3 years.										
17.	rchased by the intere	sted tenderers on									
17.1	Procedure of Purchasing Tender Document		submission of a written application to the Executive Director (Γ&A),								
	BRPL and upon payment of a non-refundable fee as specified										
			the form of Pay order/ Bank draft in favor of B-R Powergen Limited.								
PRO	CURING	ENTITY DETAILS		11 17 17	711 717 717 717 717	***************************************					
18.											
	Contact I	Details of Official	Limited, IEB Bhaban (8th Floor), 8/A, Ramna, Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh.								
	inviting Tender Phone: (+880)1712716469, E-mail: papon.das@brpowergen.gov.bd										
19.	The Pure	haser reserves the right to re	eject all tenders or ann	ul the tender p	roccedings.						
					(Engr. Papon l	Das)					
(20%	` • •										
(3CX	(3C×6") Superintending Engineer (O&M)										